Date
01-03-24
21-08-23
15-05-23
14-10-24
30-07-23
26-07-23
21-07-23
12-07-23
09-08-23
18-09-23
13-09-23
26-05-23
20-07-23
19-05-23
16-10-23
08-05-23
20-11-23
25-10-23
27-04-23

Time
12:25PM
8:56 AM
3:52PM
1:04 PM
3:35PM
3:10PM
4:12 PM
9:27 AM
11:27 AM
10:35 AM
11:39 AM
11:46 AM
3:00 PM
2:08 PM
3:15PM
9:31 AM
7:41 AM
4:31 PM
5:01 PM

Top Speed KPH
170
155
175
166
153
159
151
157
151
151
179
162
157
155
155
157
153
166
166

0001

Department
Justice
HSS
Tourism & Culture
HSS
EMR
Community Services
Environment
Community Services
Community Services
Environment
HSS
Education
Justice
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
Community Services

Economic Develop



0002

From Jul 01, 2023
To Jul 04, 2024
Days 370

Time Zone America/Whitehorse

Measurements km
Speed km/h

Date Speed Department
Highways and Public
Dec 01, 2023 12:37:24 PM 151 km/h Works
Highways and Public
Dec 01, 2023 2:38:54 PM 151 km/h Works
Highways and Public
May 26, 2024 3:43:55 PM 157 km/h Works
Highways and Public
Jun 25, 2024 5:03:34 PM 151 km/h Works
Highways and Public
Jun 26, 2024 10:00:05 AM 153 km/h Works
Highways and Public
Jun 26, 2024 10:27:22 AM 153 km/h Works
Highways and Public
Jun 26, 2024 11:48:21 AM 155 km/h Works
153 km/h Highways and Public
Jun 26, 2024 1:52:20 PM m/ Works

Highways and Public
Jul 01, 2024 10:07:48 AM 153 km/h Works





