Date	Time	Top Speed KPH	Department
01-03-24	12:25 PM	170	Justice
21-08-23	8:56 AM	155	HSS
15-05-23	3:52 PM	175	Tourism & Culture
14-10-24	1:04 PM	166	HSS
30-07-23	3:35 PM	153	EMR
26-07-23	3:10 PM	159	Community Services
21-07-23	4:12 PM	151	Environment
12-07-23	9:27 AM	157	Community Services
09-08-23	11:27 AM	151	Community Services
18-09-23	10:35 AM	151	Environment
13-09-23	11:39 AM	179	HSS
26-05-23	11:46 AM	162	Education
20-07-23	3:00 PM	157	Justice
19-05-23	2:08 PM	155	HSS
16-10-23	3:15 PM	155	HSS
08-05-23	9:31 AM	157	HSS
20-11-23	7:41 AM	153	HSS
25-10-23	4:31 PM	166	Community Services
27-04-23	5:01 PM	166	Economic Develop

Date				
From	Jul 01, 2023			
То	Jul 04, 2024			
Days	370			

Time Zone	America/Whitehorse	
Measurements	km	
Speed	km/h	

Date	Speed	Department
Dec 01, 2023 12:37:24 PM	151 km/h	Highways and Public Works
Dec 01, 2023 2:38:54 PM	151 km/h	Highways and Public Works
May 26, 2024 3:43:55 PM	157 km/h	Highways and Public Works
Jun 25, 2024 5:03:34 PM	151 km/h	Highways and Public Works
Jun 26, 2024 10:00:05 AM	153 km/h	Highways and Public Works
Jun 26, 2024 10:27:22 AM	153 km/h	Highways and Public Works
Jun 26, 2024 11:48:21 AM	155 km/h	Highways and Public Works
Jun 26, 2024 1:52:20 PM	153 km/h	Highways and Public Works
Jul 01, 2024 10:07:48 AM	153 km/h	Highways and Public Works